Freephone lines are open between
8.00am and 5.30pm
Monday to Friday

FREEFAX:

TETRA PAK — PUMPS
MOODY

Direct

Lo TetraPak

Moody Direct has been appointed as an authorised distribution and

spare parts centre for Tetra Pak, supplying spare parts for
equipment in the dairy, soft drinks and liquid food industry.

The following section has been prepared in conjunction with

Tetra Pak to enable you to get easy access to genuine parts

through Moody.

PU m pS Data Sheets

ALC -
ALC - 2
ALC - 3
-A
0

GM

FM -
FM -
FM -

LKH

LKH
LKH
LKH
LKH
LKH
LKH
LKH
LKH
LKH

1

1A & FM - 2A
3A & FM - 4A

-5
LKH -
LKH -

10
15

- 20
-25
- 30
-35
- 40
- 45
- 50
- 60
- 5-60 Shaft Seals
LKH -
LKH -
LKH -
LKH -
MR -
MR -
MR -
MR -
MR -

70-80

112

113

114

166B

185A & MR - 200A
185S & MR - 2005
260A

300

M

MOODY
Direct

Page 2-6

15 - 21
22 - 23
24 .27
28 - 31
32-35
36 - 37
38 -39
40 - 41
42 - 43
44 - 45
46 - 47
48 - 49
50 - 51
52 - 53
54 - 55
56 - 57
58 - 59
60 - 64
65 - 67
68 - 69
70-73
74 - 75
76 - 77
78 - 79
80 - 81
82 - 83





