FREEFAX: 0800 801404





Moody Direct has been appointed as an authorised distribution and spare parts centre for Tetra Pak, supplying spare parts for equipment in the dairy, soft drinks and liquid food industry. The following section has been prepared in conjunction with Tetra Pak to enable you to get easy access to genuine parts through Moody.

Pumps Data Sheets

ALC - 2 7 - 14 ALC - 3 15 - 21 GM - A 22 - 23 FM - 0 24 - 27 FM - 1A & FM - 2A 28 - 31 FM - 3A & FM - 4A 32 - 35 LKH - 5 36 - 37 LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 50 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81 MR - 300 82 - 83	ALC - 1	Page 2 - 6
GM - A 22 - 23 FM - 0 24 - 27 FM - 1A & FM - 2A 28 - 31 FM - 3A & FM - 4A 32 - 35 LKH - 5 36 - 37 LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 45 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	ALC - 2	7 - 14
FM - 0 24 - 27 FM - 1A & FM - 2A 28 - 31 FM - 3A & FM - 4A 32 - 35 LKH - 5 36 - 37 LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	ALC - 3	15 - 21
FM - 1A & FM - 2A 28 - 31 FM - 3A & FM - 4A 32 - 35 LKH - 5 36 - 37 LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	GM - A	22 - 23
FM - 3A & FM - 4A 32 - 35 LKH - 5 36 - 37 LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	FM - 0	24 - 27
LKH - 5 36 - 37 LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	FM - 1A & FM - 2A	28 - 31
LKH - 10 38 - 39 LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	FM - 3A & FM - 4A	32 - 35
LKH - 15 40 - 41 LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 5	36 - 37
LKH - 20 42 - 43 LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 10	38 - 39
LKH - 25 44 - 45 LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 15	40 - 41
LKH - 30 46 - 47 LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 20	42 - 43
LKH - 35 48 - 49 LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 25	44 - 45
LKH - 40 50 - 51 LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 30	46 - 47
LKH - 45 52 - 53 LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 35	48 - 49
LKH - 50 54 - 55 LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 40	50 - 51
LKH - 60 56 - 57 LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 45	52 - 53
LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals 58 - 59 LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 50	54 - 55
LKH - 70-80 60 - 64 LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 60	56 - 57
LKH - 112 65 - 67 LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 5-60 Shaft Seals	58 - 59
LKH - 113 68 - 69 LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 70-80	60 - 64
LKH - 114 70 - 73 MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 112	65 - 67
MR - 166B 74 - 75 MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 113	68 - 69
MR - 185A & MR - 200A 76 - 77 MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	LKH - 114	70 - 73
MR - 185S & MR - 200S 78 - 79 MR - 260A 80 - 81	MR - 166B	74 - 75
MR - 260A 80 - 81	MR - 185A & MR - 200A	76 - 77
	MR - 185S & MR - 200S	78 - 79
MR - 300 82 - 83	MR - 260A	80 - 81
	MR - 300	82 - 83